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2026 North Carolina Basic Training

for Soil and Water Conservation District Supervisors

[] 8:30-9:00

(] 9:00-9:30

(] 9:30-10:00

(] 10:00-10:30

(] 10:30-10:45

[] 10:45-11:30

[l 11:30-12:30

[] 12:30-1:00

[] 1:00-2:00

(] 2:00-3:00

[l 3:00-3:30

Locations:

Sign-in

Introductions and Overview

The History of the Conservation Partnership

Open Meetings

Break

Keys to Cost Share

Opportunities and Challenges for Districts

Lunch

Meet the Conservation Leaders

Group Scenario Exercises

Closing Remarks and Final Thoughts

February 4 — Coastal, February 18 — Mountain, February 25 - Piedmont





