



2026 North Carolina Basic Training for Soil and Water Conservation District Supervisors

8:30-9:00	Sign-in
9:00-9:30	Introductions and Overview
9:30-10:00	The History of the Conservation Partnership
10:00-10:30	Open Meetings
10:30-10:45	Break
10:45-11:30	Keys to Cost Share
11:30-12:30	Opportunities and Challenges for Districts
12:30-1:00	Lunch
1:00-2:00	Meet the Conservation Leaders
2:00-3:00	Group Scenario Exercises
3:00-3:30	Closing Remarks and Final Thoughts

Locations:

February 4 – Coastal, February 18 – Mountain, February 25 - Piedmont